SALAMAT and JHOANNA LYN N. 
SALAMAT represented by his Attorney-in-Fact, JHO-
ANNA LYN SALAMAT, of Blk. 8 Lot 25, Mt. Halcon 
St., Ph. 1 Soldiers 2, Molino, Bacoor, Cavite, to satisfy 
the mortgagee indebtedness which as of March 25, 2022, 
amounts to TWO MILLION SIX HUNDRED FOUR 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED FORTY EIGHT PESOS 
& 02/100 (P2,604,648.02), Philippine Currency, inclusive 
of interest, penalties and other charges, the undersigned or 
her duly authorized representative will sell at the public 
auction on JUNE 2, 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning 
or soon thereafter, at the main entrance of the Hall of Jus-

[...]

Sodexo Onsite Services Philip-
pines 
29. Southbest Marketing Inc
30. SPI Corporation
31. Sr. Sto. Niño De Cebu Resources 
and Development Corp.
32. Sta. Rosa Motor Works, Inc.
33. Staff Search Asia Service Coop-
erative
34. Wizard Manpower and Allied Ser-
vices Inc.
Six thousand sixty (6,060) beneficia-
ries all over the region join and partic-
ipate in the simultaneous conduct of 
the Duterte Legacy Caravan and two 
thousand, three hundred, sixty-nine 
(2,369) members of Advocacy Sup-
port Groups (ASG) cooperate and 
show their steadfast support to the 
program. 
Simultaneous conduct of Duterte Leg-
acy Caravan in the whole region was 
conducted in Covered Court, Brgy. 
Anabu 2A, Imus City in Cavite; SM